1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com4
LRV Series
Automotive Grade Current Sensing Chip
A p p l i c at i o n s
•	Automotive Industry
•	Power Management Applications
•	Switching Power Supply
•	Over Current Protection in Audio Applications

Sulfur Test (0.5%+0.05Ω) ASTM-B-809-95; H2S, 50 2°C, 91~93% R.H., no power rating for 1000 hrs
1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 7
ordering information
LRV Series
Automotive Grade Current Sensing Chip
Marking for 0603
rev 10/18-2
L R V 0 6 F T R 1 0 0 E
LRVC
commercial
    Size
02 = 0402
03 = 0603
05 = 0805
06 = 1206
10 = 2010
11 = 1210
12 = 2512
25 = 1225
37 = 3720
75 = 7520
Resistance
R010 = 0.01Ω
R100 = 0.1Ω
1R00 =  1Ω
Tolerance
F = 1%
G = 2%
J = 5%
Special code
Blank = Std
P = High Pwr
T = Low TCR
U = Ultra Pwr
       LRV12 Only
RoHS Compliant
tape and reel
(mm)
17
8.
5m
m
 ±
1.
5
60
.0
m
m
 +
1/
-0
13
.0
m
m
 ±
0.
2
W1
W2
Top
tape
Bottom
tape
P1 P2 P0
direction of unreeling
Resistor